DAVID PHILLIPS FACILITY HIRE PRICES 2023

All Prices listed are per-hour rates (unless stated otherwise) and include GST

VENUES

UNSW CLUB &
ARC MEMBERS

UNSW STUDENT
& FACULTIES

GENERAL
PUBLIC

FUNCTION ROOM

TENNIS COURTS:

WINTER SPORTS:

DP NORTH FIELD (RUGBY)

DP SOUTH FIELD

DP EAST/WEST FIELD

SYNTHETIC SOCCER

HALF SYNTHETIC SOCCER FIELD

WHOLE SYNTHETIC HOCKEY FIELD

HALF SYNTHETIC HOCKEY FIELD

SUMMER SPORTS:

SOUTH FIELD - CRICKET

SOUTH FIELD - NON-CRICKET

TURF PRACTICE WICKETS

SYNTHETIC PRACTICE WICKETS

Off-peak: 8am-4pm

Peak: 4-11.30pm

Off-peak: before
4pm weekdays

Peak: after 4pm
weekdays & all
weekend

(PER DAY)

(PER WICKET)

(PER WICKET)

$100

$125

$16

$20

$125

$125

$125

$125

$110

$125

$100

$500

$125

$30

$10

$125

$150

$20

$25

$140

$140

$140

$175

$125

$150

$125

$550

$140

$40

$20

$150

$175

$25

$30

$175

$175

$175

$240

$175

$210

$175

$800

$175

$50

$30

arc.unsw.edu.au/sport



