



## **DAVID PHILLIPS FACILITY HIRE PRICES 2023**

All Prices listed are per-hour rates (unless stated otherwise) and include GST

VENUES	UNSW CLUB &	<b>UNSW STUDENT</b>	GENERAL
	ARC MEMBERS	& FACULTIES	PURLIC

DAVID PHILLIPS FIELDS						
FUNCTION ROOM	Off-peak: 8am-4pm	\$100	\$125	\$150		
	Peak: 4-11.30pm	\$125	\$150	\$175		
TENNIS COURTS:	Off-peak: before 4pm weekdays	\$16	\$20	\$25		
	Peak: after 4pm weekdays & all weekend	\$20	\$25	\$30		
WINTER SPORTS:						
DP NORTH FIELD (RUGBY)		\$125	\$140	\$175		
DP SOUTH FIELD		\$125	\$140	\$175		
DP EAST/WEST FIELD		\$125	\$140	\$175		
SYNTHETIC SOCCER		\$125	\$175	\$240		
HALF SYNTHETIC SOCCER FIELD		\$110	\$125	\$175		
WHOLE SYNTHETIC HOCKEY FIELD		\$125	\$150	\$210		
HALF SYNTHETIC HOCKEY FIELD		\$100	\$125	\$175		
SUMMER SPORTS:						
SOUTH FIELD - CRICKET	(PER DAY)	\$500	\$550	\$800		
SOUTH FIELD - NON-CRICKET		\$125	\$140	\$175		
TURF PRACTICE WICKETS	(PER WICKET)	\$30	\$40	\$50		
SYNTHETIC PRACTICE WICKETS	(PER WICKET)	\$10	\$20	\$30		

